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XL SERIES
2” Integral LED

Recessed

2850K CLASSIC DIM 2000K

2700K CRI LUMENS

80+ 15°

80+ 24°

80+ 38°

95+ 15°

MODULES

MLXL82715

MLXL82724

MLXL82738

MLXL92715

95+ 24°

95+ 38°

MLXL92724

MLXL92738

BEAM 
SPREAD 3000K CRI

80+ 15°

80+ 24°

80+ 38°

95+ 15°

MLXL83015

MLXL83024

MLXL83038

MLXL93015

95+ 24°

95+ 38°

MLXL93024

MLXL93038

BEAM 
SPREAD

4000K CRI

80+ 15°

80+ 24°

80+ 38°

MLXL84015

MLXL84024

MLXL84038

BEAM 
SPREAD

CLASSIC DIM CRI

95+ 15°

95+ 24°

95+ 38°

915

915

915

685

685

685

1010

1010

1010

780

780

780

MLXL92715-CD

MLXL92724-CD

MLXL92738-CD

BEAM 
SPREAD

5000K CRI

70+ 15°

70+ 24°

70+ 38°

MLXL75015

MLXL75024

MLXL75038

BEAM 
SPREAD LUMENS

LUMENS

LUMENS

880

880

880

620

620

620

980

980

980

LUMENS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Integral LED light engine

• Input voltage: 120VAC

• Total fixture consumption: 10.5W

• 1200 lumen COB (915lm delivered @3000K)

•

• 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 80+/95+ CRI,

Classic Dim (2850K-2000K) available

 

•

• 

• Dimmable to 3%

Rated for Insulation Contact and Air Tight (ICAT)

California Title 24 compliant (JA8-2016) 

•  Shallow 3 ½” depth

• Available in Black, Bronze, Brushed Steel, 

Chrome, White

XL SERIES
2” Integral LED

Recessed

MODEL NUMBER TILTWATTAGEVOLTAGE SHOWER 
ACCESSORY FINISHES

35V 10.5W N/A YES BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

BS, WH

BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

BS, WH

35V 10.5W 30° NO

35V 10.5W N/A YES

35V 10.5W 30° NO

HOUSINGS

ACCESSORIES

XL3512TL

XL3512TITL

XL3512TLF

XL3512TITLF

XL3512TL XL3512TITL XL3512TLF XL3512TITLF

NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE - NCMP WET LOCATION TWIST LOCK - WLTL

BLACK (BL)             BRUSHED           BRONZE (BZ)         CHROME (CH)       WHITE (WH)

                                STEEL (BS)

TITLE

24
COMPLIANT
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Input voltage: 120VAC

• Max wattage: 20W

• Rated for Insulation Contact and Air Tight (ICAT)

•

Electronic low voltage on-board transformer 

•

•

• Dimmable to 6%

when using Soraa JA8-2016 compliant lamps

California Title 24 compliant (JA8-2016),

• Works With Soraa fixture

 •

• Shallow 2 ½” depth

Available in Black, Bronze, Brushed Steel, 

Chrome, White

CL SERIES
2” Low Voltage

Recessed

MODEL NUMBER TILTWATTAGEVOLTAGE SHOWER 
ACCESSORY FINISHES

12V 20W N/A NO BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

12V 20W 35° NO

12V 20W 35° NO

12V 20W N/A YES

HOUSINGS

ACCESSORIES

CL1220

CL1220TI

CL1220TIF

CL1220TL

BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH12V 20W N/A YESCL1220TLF

BS, WH12V 20W 35° NOCL1220TITL

CL1220 CL1220TI CL1220TIF CL1220TL CL1220TLF

NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE - NCMP WET LOCATION TWIST LOCK - WLTL

CL1220TLF CL1220TITL

BLACK (BL)             BRUSHED           BRONZE (BZ)         CHROME (CH)       WHITE (WH)

                                STEEL (BS)

202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020

BLACK (BL)             BRONZE (BZ)     

TITLE

24
COMPLIANT

Carol A. Wilson Architect, Brian Vanden Brink Photographer

CL1220TITL
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Input voltage: 120VAC

• Max wattage: 25W or 50W

• Rated for Insulation Contact and Air Tight (ICAT)

•

(excluding SL12050TI-SS)

•

• Dimmable to 4%

Works With Soraa fixture

 •

• 

• Shallow 3 ½” - 4 ¼” depth

Available in Black, Bronze, Brushed Steel, 

Chrome, White

 SL12050TI-SS only available in Brushed Steel or 

White Finish

SL SERIES
2” Line Voltage

Recessed

MODEL NUMBER TILTWATTAGEVOLTAGE SHOWER 
ACCESSORY FINISHES

120V 25W N/A NO BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH

120V 25W  20° NO

120V 25W  20° NO

120V 25W N/A YES

HOUSINGS

ACCESSORIES

SL12025

SL12025TI

SL12025TIF

SL12025TL

BL, BS, BZ, CH, WH120V 25W N/A YESSL12025TLF

BS, WH120V 50W  20° NOSL12050TI-SS

SL12025 SL12025TI SL12025TIF SL12025TL SL12025TLF SL12050TI-SS

NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE - NCMP WET LOCATION TWIST LOCK - WLTL

SL12025TLF

BLACK (BL)             BRUSHED           BRONZE (BZ)         CHROME (CH)       WHITE (WH)

                                STEEL (BS)

 Eden Resort & Suites, Lancaster PA



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Input voltage: 120VAC

• Max wattage: 35W

• Rated for Insulation Contact and Air Tight (ICAT)

•

•

• Dimmable to 4%

Works With Soraa fixture

 •

• Shallow 4 ½” depth

Available in Brushed Steel, White

AL SERIES
4” Line Voltage

Recessed

MODEL NUMBER TILTWATTAGEVOLTAGE FINISHES

120V 35W N/A

HOUSING

ACCESSORIES

AL12035 BS, WH

NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE - NCMP 

   BRUSHED          WHITE (WH)

  STEEL (BS)

AL12035AL12035

LINKABLE LINEAR & UNDER CABINET LIGHTING11
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• LED light engine

• Input voltage: 12VDC

• Wattage: 3W / 4W

• Lumens: 290 / 320

•

• Dimmable

 • Recessed or surface mounted

 • Finishes: Black (BL), Brushed Chrome (BC),

Brushed Steel (BS), White (WH)

UC SERIES
LED Under Cabinet 

Lights

MODEL NUMBER LUMENSWATTAGEVOLTAGE CCT FINISHES

12VDC 3W 3000K
6000K

290
315

3000K
4000K
RGB

320
335

BL, BC, WH

BL, BS, WH12VDC 4W

HOUSINGS

UC123

UC124

UC123 UC124

LL SERIES
Linkable Linear

LED Lighting

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

•

 
Ideal for under cabinet and cove applications

•

 
Input voltage: 24VDC

 
Max. run of 96W

Dimmable

•

•

• Even light output, no hotspots

• No break, straight and 90° connectors

PART NUMBER LENGTHWATTAGEVOLTAGE CCT

24V 3W 6” 3000K

24V 5W 12” 3000K

24V 15W 40” 3000K

24V 3W 6” 4000K

LINKABLE BARS 

LL24HO-6-830

LL24HO-12-830

LL24HO-40-830

LL24HO-6-840

24V 5W 12” 4000KLL24HO-12-840

24V 15W 40” 4000KLL24HO-40-840

13
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Small visual footprint

• Input voltage: 12VDC

• Wattage: 1W / 0.5W / 4W

• Lumens: 95 / 65 / 320

•

• Dimmable

 • Recess mounted

SW SERIES
LED Step/Wall 

Lights

MODEL NUMBER LUMENSWATTAGEVOLTAGE CCT TRIMS

12VDC 1W 3000K
6000K

95
105

3000K
6000K
RGB

65
75

RS, SQ, LR,
SSS, SS1, SSS2

RS, SQ, LR12VDC 0.5W

HOUSINGS

TRIMS

MSW1121

MSW2121

3000K
4000K
RGB

320
335 RS12VDC 4WMSW124

MSW1121 MSW2121 MSW124

16

ROUND SCOOP (RS) SQUARE (SQ) LARGE ROUND (LR)

STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE (SSS) STAINLESS STEEL 1-WAY (SS1) STAINLESS STEEL 2-WAY (SS2)

.twi bright

ROUND SCOOP (RS)

STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE (SSS)

STEP/WALL / WALKWAY / STRING LIGHTING
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Solid 304 Stainless Steel housing

• Input voltage: 12VDC

• Wattage: 2W

• 180 lumens

•

• 3000K

 

•

• 

• Dimmable 

Approved for use in dry, damp and wet locations

Comes with 4.9ft lead 

• Trim finishes: Brushed Chrome (BC), Black (BL)

Polished Stainless Steel (SS) finish does not 

require a trim

SW SERIES
LED Step/Wall 

Lights

MODEL NUMBER CCTWATTAGEVOLTAGE FINISHES

12VDC 2W 3000K BC, BL, SS

HOUSINGS

SWHS122

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Install into standard single-gang, standard round,

 or triple-gang junction boxes

• Outdoor rated, IP67

• Approved for use in dry, damp and wet locations

•

• 12VDC version is dimmable (dimming driver required)

MODEL NUMBER LUMENSWATTAGEVOLTAGE CCT FINISHES TRIMS

12VDC 3W 240
3000K, 

4000K, RGB BL, BS, WH F, LV, LH, S

BL, BS, WH

BL, BS, WH

BL, BS, WH

120V 2W 145
3000K
4000K

120V 3W 300 4000K

120V 3W 260
3000K
4000K

HOUSINGS

TRIMS

SW123

SW1202

SW31203

SWR1203

SW SERIES
LED Step/Wall 

Lights

F, LV, LH, S

F, L

F, L

FLAT (F)                     LOUVER VERTICAL (LV)        LOUVER HORIZONTAL (LH)              SCOOP (S)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Integral LED light engine

• Input voltage: 12VDC

• Wattage: 1W / 3W

• Lumens: 95 / 320

•

• Dimmable

 

•

• 

• Rated for wet locations. IP67

Rated for walk-over drive-over applications

304 Stainless Steel trims 

WW SERIES
LED Walk Way 

Lights

MODEL NUMBER LUMENSWATTAGEVOLTAGE CCT TRIMS

12VDC 1W 95 3000K
6000K

SSR, SSS
SS1, SS2

SSS, SS1,
SS212VDC 3W 320 3000K

HOUSINGS

MWW121

WW123

MWW121 WW123

W - 2.45” x 2.45”
H - 0.1”

Square Trim

Ø - 2.45”
H - 0.38”

2 Way Trim

Ø - 2.45”
H - 0.38”

1 Way Trim

Ø - 2.45”
H - 0.1”

Round Trim

W - 1.6” x 1.6”
H - 0.1”

Square Trim

Ø - 1.9”
H - 0.3”

2 Way Trim

Ø - 1.9”
H - 0.3”

1 Way Trim

TRIMS

SSS

SS2

SS1

SSR
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Commercial grade outdoor string lights

• Input voltage: 120V

• Standard medium base E26 sockets

• Suspended version can be hung

•

• Non-suspended version can be screwed directly into 

ceiling material

 • Each string starts with a 3 prong plug and 4ft lead

 • 50ft lengths may be linked together

STL SERIES
LED String Lights

MODEL NUMBER LENGTHSOCKETSSUSPENDED MAX. WATTAGE

24 50ft 600W

48 100ft 1200W

24 50ft 600W

48 100ft 1200W

YES

YES

NO

NO

STRINGS

BULBS

STL-S-24-50

STL-S-48-100

STL-NS-24-50

STL-NS-24-100

202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020202020

SUSPENDED

NON-SUSPENDED

E26 MEDIUM BASE LED BULBS

S14 - Frosted

TBL-E26-S14-FR

120V 1.4W E26 medium 

S14 - Clear

TBL-E26-S14-CLR

120V 1.4W E26 medium 

S14 - Dimmable Filament

TBL-E26-S14-FIL-LED

120V 2W E26 medium 

S11 - Frosted

TBL-E26-S11-FR

120V AC 1W E26 medium 

S11 - Clear

TBL-E26-S11-CLR

120V AC 1W E26 medium 

Wilshire - Bar-Kitchen-Patio, Santa Monica, CA



LED TAPE LIGHT/ COVE / NEON
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TL SERIES
LED Tape Light 

Single Color

MODEL NUMBER LUMENS
/FT

WATTS
/FT

VOLTAGE ROLL
LENGTH MODIFIER

12V 1.5W 145 16.4ft (5M) NONE

JACKETED

CURVE

DOUBLE 
DENSITY

12V 1.5W 145 16.4ft (5M)

12V 2.6W 310 16.4ft (5M)

12V 2.9W 290

CHIPS
/M

60

60

72

60

CRI

90+

90+

90+

90+

CCT

2700K, 3000K
4100K, 5500K

3000K, 5500K

3000K, 5500K

16.4ft (5M)

25ft

25ft

10ft

25ft

2”

2”

1.75”

1”

TLSO

TL12SO-60-9XX-5¹

TL12SO-60-9XX-5-OUT¹

TL12SO-72-9XX-5-CRV¹

TL12SO-120-9XX-5-DD¹

NONE24V 1.5W 145 60 90+

2700K, 3000K
TUNABLE WHITE²

3000K, 5500K 82ft (25M) 25ft 4”TL24SO-60-9XX-25¹

¹UL rated for closet use.  ²Tunable from 2600K-6500K

MAX.
RUN

FIELD
CUTTABLE

MODEL NUMBER LUMENS
/FT

WATTS
/FT

VOLTAGE ROLL
LENGTH MODIFIER

12V 3.5W 360 16.4ft (5M) NONE

MOISTURE
PROOF

DOUBLE
DENSITY

CLASSIC
DIM

DOUBLE
DENSITY

12V 3.5W 360 16.4ft (5M)

24V 4.4W 480 16.4ft (5M)

24V 4.4W 480

CHIPS
/M

48

48

120

120

CRI

90+

90+

90+

90+

CCT

3000K, 5500K

3000K, 5500K

3000K, 5500K

3000K, 5500K

16.4ft (5M)

16.4ft

16.4ft

16.4ft

16.4ft

2.5”

2.5”

1”

1”

TLHO

TL12HO-48-9XX-5

TL12HO-48-9XX-5-MP

TL24HO-120-9XX-5-DD

TL24HO-120-9XX-5-DD-MP

24V 5.5W 550 224 90+ 3000K-1800K 16.4ft (5M) 16.4ft 2.5”TL24HO-224-930-5-CD

MAX.
RUN

FIELD
CUTTABLE

1800K 2700K 3000K 4100K 5500K

CCT CHART

TL SERIES
LED Tape Light

Color Changing

MODEL NUMBER LUMENS
/FT

WATTS
/FT

VOLTAGE ROLL
LENGTH MODIFIER

12V 2.2W 220 16.4ft (5M) NONE

MOISTURE
PROOF

NONE

OUTDOOR

12V 2.2W 220 16.4ft (5M)

24V 2.2W 220 82ft (25M)

24V 2.2W 220

CHIPS
/M

30

30

30

30

COLORS

RED, GREEN,
BLUE

RED, GREEN,
BLUE

RED, GREEN,
BLUE

RED, GREEN,
BLUE 32.8ft (10M)

16.4ft

16.4ft

32.8ft

32.8ft

3.875”

3.875”

7.75”

7.75”

TLHO - RGB

TL12HO-30-RGB-5

TL12HO-30-RGB-5-MP

TL24HO-30-RGB-25

TL24HO-30-RGB-10-OUT

MAX.
RUN

FIELD
CUTTABLE

MODEL NUMBER LUMENS
/FT

WATTS
/FT

VOLTAGE ROLL
LENGTH MODIFIER

24V 4.4W 440 16.4ft (5M) NONE

MOISTURE
PROOF24V 4.4W 440 16.4ft (5M)

CHIPS
/M

60

60

COLORS

RED, GREEN,
BLUE, WHITE (2700K)

RED, GREEN,
BLUE, WHITE (2700K)

16.4ft

16.4ft

7.75”

7.75”

TLHO - RGBW

TL24HO-60-RGBW-5

TL24HO-60-RGBW-5-MP

MAX.
RUN

FIELD
CUTTABLE
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DR SERIES
Controller for Color 

Changing LEDs

AP SERIES
Aluminum

Profiles

All channels include mounting clips and end caps.

AP-LL22 - Inground Deep
1.02”

.47”

.87”

1.02”       

ALUMINUM PROFILES

.81”

.91”

.39”  

AP-LL13 - Wide Slim

.63”

.44”

.47”

AP-LL9 - Square

.39”       
.63”       

AP-LL8 - Corner Mount  

.24”

.60”

.44”

AP-LL10 - Slim 

AP-LL11 - Low Profile 

.23”

1.18”

.50”

.52”

.55”

.98”

.48”

.67”

AP-LL16 - Deep Recessed

.23”

.98”

.48”

.67”

AP-LL15 - Slim Recessed

AP-LL21 - Inground Slim

.33”

.76”

.64”        

.44”.14”

DR-RGBW-WIFI-CON

DR-RGB-WIFI-REM

- for RGB LEDs

DR-RGBW-WIFI-REM

- for RGBW LEDs

DR-CCT-WIFI-REM

- for CCT LEDs

DR-SC-WIFI-REM

- for Single Color LEDs

DR-RGBW-WIFI-WM

- for RGB/W LEDs

Apps for iOS and Android platforms allow for wireless control over WiFi. Link multiple controllers to setup different scenes, rooms 

and zones, all controlled through your home WiFi. 
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Ideal for back-lighting signs

• 12VDC

• Dimmable

• Outdoor rated, IP66

•

SM SERIES
LED Sign Modules

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• 24VDC, 2.92W/ft, 178lm/ft

• Maximum run 32.8ft

• Field cuttable every 2”

• Dimmable

•

• Outdoor rated, IP66

• UV & saltwater resistant silicone housing

COLORS¹

TL SERIES
LED Neon

Replacement

Red

Green

Blue

Yellow

6500K

2700K

¹Orange, Pink, Purple and custom White are available as special order.

RoHS

DC12V

RoHS

DC12V

RoHS

DC12V

RoHS RoHS

R

+ G

B R

+ G

B

SM12HO-2

SM12HO-3-860-25

SM12HO-3-RGB-25

MODEL NUMBER LUMENS/
MODULEWATTAGEVOLTAGE CCT STRING

LENGTH

12V 0.66W 75
3000K
6000K 10ft

12.5ft12V 1W 112
6000K
RGB

HOUSINGS

SM12HO-2

SM12HO-3
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